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Schedule of cystine analysis in granulocytes 
 

Send at ambient temperature per express: 
 

Metabolic Laboratory 
Im Neuenheimer Feld 669 

69120 Heidelberg 
GERMANY 

 

Blood drawing 
Sample receipt at 

Metabolic Laboratory until 11 a.m. 

Monday 13.01.2025 Tuesday 14.01.2025 
Monday 27.01.2025 Tuesday 28.01.2025 
Monday 10.02.2025 Tuesday 11.02.2025 
Monday 24.02.2025 Tuesday 25.02.2025 
Monday 10.03.2025 Tuesday 11.03.2025 
Monday 24.03.2025 Tuesday 25.03.2025 
Monday 07.04.2025 Tuesday 08.04.2025 
Monday 28.04.2025 Tuesday 29.04.2025 
Monday 12.05.2025 Tuesday 13.05.2025 
Monday 02.06.2025 Tuesday 03.06.2025 
Monday 23.06.2025 Tuesday 24.06.2025 
Monday 07.07.2025 Tuesday 08.07.2025 
Monday 21.07.2025 Tuesday 22.07.2025 
Monday 04.08.2025 Tuesday 05.08.2025 
Monday 18.08.2025 Tuesday 19.08.2025 
Monday 01.09.2025 Tuesday 02.09.2025 
Monday 15.09.2025 Tuesday 16.09.2025 
Monday 29.09.2025 Tuesday 30.09.2025 
Monday 13.10.2025 Tuesday 14.10.2025 
Monday 27.10.2025 Tuesday 28.10.2025 
Monday 10.11.2025 Tuesday 11.11.2025 
Monday 24.11.2025 Tuesday 25.11.2025 
Monday 08.12.2025 Tuesday 09.12.2025 
Monday 12.01.2026 Tuesday 13.01.2026 

 


